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Behavioral Health Phase3
Standing Committee Meeting
October 1-2, 2014

National Quality Forum
Executive Building
1030 15th Street, NW
9" Floor Conference Center
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Day 1:
Speaker dial-in number: (888) 802-7237

Public dial-in number: (877) 303-9138

Conference ID number Day 1: 91791312

Webinar Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/NOFLogin/
Webinar Meeting ID Day 1: 207326

Day 2:
Speaker dial-in number: (888) 802-7237

Public dial-in number: (877) 303-9138

Conference ID number Day 2: 91791313

Webinar Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/NOQFLogin/
Webinar Meeting ID Day 2: 441643

AGENDA

Day 1: Wednesday, October 1

8:00am Continental Breakfast

8:30am Welcome
Peter Briss, MD, MPH, Co-Chair
Harold Pincus, MD, Co-Chair
Angela Franklin, JD, Senior Director

8:40am Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel

9:00am Project Introduction and Overview of Evaluation Process
Ms. Franklin
Laualei Dorian, Project Manager



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/NQFLogin/
http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/NQFLogin/

9:15am

10:45am

11:00am

11:30pm

12:55pm
1:10pm

2:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

4:45pm

5:00 pm

Child & Adolescent Measures
e #0108: ADHD: Follow-Up Care for Children Prescribed ADHD
Medication (NCQA)
e H#0722: Pediatric Symptom Checklist (PSC) & Psychosocial
Functioning

Break

Child & Adolescent Measures, Continued
e #1365: Child and Adolescent MDD: Suicide Risk Assessment (PCPI)

Health Screening & Assessment for People with SMI
e #2601: Body Mass Index Screening and Follow-Up for People with
SMI (NCQA)
e #2602: Controlling High Blood Pressure for People with SMI (NCQA)

NQF Member and Public Comment
Lunch

Health Screening & Assessment for People with SMI, Continued
e #2603: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Hemoglobin Alc (HbAlc)
Testing (NCQA)
e #2604: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Medical Attention for
Nephropathy (NCQA)
e #2606: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Blood Pressure Control
(<140/90 mm Hg) (NCQA)

Break

Health Screening & Assessment for People with SMI, Continued
e #2607: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Hemoglobin Alc (HbAlc)
Poor Control (>9.0%)
e #2608: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Hemoglobin Alc (HbAlc)
Control (<8.0%)
e #2609: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Eye Exam (NCQA)
e Harmonization discussion

NQF Member and Public Comment

Adjourn



Day 2: Thursday, October 2

8:00am

8:30am

8:45am

10:15am

10:30am

12:00pm
12:15pm

12:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

Continental Breakfast

Welcome, Recap of Day 1
Peter Briss
Harold Pincus

Tobacco, Alcohol, Substance Use
e #2597: Substance Use Screening & Intervention Composite
(American Society of Addiction Medicine)
e #2605: Follow-Up after Discharge from the ED for Mental Health or
Alcohol or Other Drug Dependence (NCQA)

Break
Tobacco, Alcohol, Substance Use, Continued
e #2599: Alcohol Screening & Follow-Up for People with SMI (NCQA)
e #2600: Tobacco Use Screening & Follow Up for People with SMI
(NCQA)
e Harmonization discussion
NQF Member and Public Comment

Lunch

Depression/Major Depressive Disorder & Screening Assessment
e #0710: Depression Remission at Twelve Months (MN Community

Measurement)

e #0711: Depression Remission at Six Months (MN Community
Measurement)

e #0712: Depression Utilization of the PHQ-9 Tool (MN Community
Measurement)

e #2620: Multidimensional Mental Health Screening Assessment (M3)
e Harmonization discussion

Additional Discussion Topics
e Committee Terms
e Portfolio Improvement/Addressing Gaps

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Laualei Dorian

Adjourn



