



Behavioral Health Phase3 Standing Committee Meeting October 1-2, 2014

National Quality Forum

Executive Building 1030 15th Street, NW 9th Floor Conference Center Washington, DC 20005 (202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Day 1:

Speaker dial-in number: (888) 802-7237 Public dial-in number: (877) 303-9138 Conference ID number Day 1: 91791312

Webinar Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/NQFLogin/

Webinar Meeting ID Day 1: 207326

Day 2:

Speaker dial-in number: (888) 802-7237 Public dial-in number: (877) 303-9138 Conference ID number Day 2: 91791313

Webinar Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/NQFLogin/

Webinar Meeting ID Day 2: 441643

AGENDA

Day 1: Wednesday, October 1

8:00am	Continental Breakfast
8:30am	Welcome
	Peter Briss, MD, MPH, Co-Chair
	Harold Pincus, MD, Co-Chair
	Angela Franklin, JD, Senior Director
8:40am	Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
	Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel
9:00am	Project Introduction and Overview of Evaluation Process Ms. Franklin

Laualei Dorian, Project Manager

9:15am	 Child & Adolescent Measures #0108: ADHD: Follow-Up Care for Children Prescribed ADHD Medication (NCQA) #0722: Pediatric Symptom Checklist (PSC) & Psychosocial Functioning
10:45am	Break
11:00am	 Child & Adolescent Measures, Continued #1365: Child and Adolescent MDD: Suicide Risk Assessment (PCPI)
11:30pm	 Health Screening & Assessment for People with SMI #2601: Body Mass Index Screening and Follow-Up for People with SMI (NCQA) #2602: Controlling High Blood Pressure for People with SMI (NCQA)
12:55pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
1:10pm	Lunch
2:00pm	 Health Screening & Assessment for People with SMI, Continued #2603: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Hemoglobin A1c (HbA1c) Testing (NCQA) #2604: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Medical Attention for Nephropathy (NCQA) #2606: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Blood Pressure Control (<140/90 mm Hg) (NCQA)
3:15pm	Break
3:30pm	 Health Screening & Assessment for People with SMI, Continued #2607: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Hemoglobin A1c (HbA1c) Poor Control (>9.0%) #2608: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Hemoglobin A1c (HbA1c) Control (<8.0%) #2609: Diabetes Care for People with SMI: Eye Exam (NCQA) Harmonization discussion
4:45pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
5:00 pm	Adjourn

Day 2: Thursday, October 2

8:00am	Continental Breakfast
8:30am	Welcome, Recap of Day 1 Peter Briss Harold Pincus
8:45am	 Tobacco, Alcohol, Substance Use #2597: Substance Use Screening & Intervention Composite (American Society of Addiction Medicine) #2605: Follow-Up after Discharge from the ED for Mental Health or Alcohol or Other Drug Dependence (NCQA)
10:15am	Break
10:30am	 Tobacco, Alcohol, Substance Use, Continued #2599: Alcohol Screening & Follow-Up for People with SMI (NCQA) #2600: Tobacco Use Screening & Follow Up for People with SMI (NCQA) Harmonization discussion
12:00pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:15pm	Lunch
12:30pm	 Depression/Major Depressive Disorder & Screening Assessment #0710: Depression Remission at Twelve Months (MN Community Measurement) #0711: Depression Remission at Six Months (MN Community Measurement) #0712: Depression Utilization of the PHQ-9 Tool (MN Community Measurement) #2620: Multidimensional Mental Health Screening Assessment (M3) Harmonization discussion
3:00pm	Additional Discussion Topics
3:30pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
3:45pm	Next Steps Laualei Dorian
4:00pm	Adjourn